
2019 Junior Nationals
Winners
Date
15 - 23 Jun 2019

City, Country Website

Pos. NameEvent Club
GD U19RR

1 Chequeda De Boulet+Cathline Ramroop Shuttle Force/Samurai
2 Faith Mollah+Waynetta Thomas FMT
3 Shania Lee+Eban Sandy Samurai
4 Krystal De Suze+Rachel Ragoonanan Shuttle Force

BD U19
1 Vance Juteram+Zion St Rose FMT/Shuttle Force
2 Leon Cassie+Josef Gonzalez CBAC
3 Hezekiah Boodoo+Joshua Hussain FMT
3 Amir Mahabir+Angello Thompson Samurai

XD U19
1 Vance Juteram+Chequeda De Boulet FMT/Shuttle Force
2 Joshua Hussain+Faith Mollah FMT
3 Amir Mahabir+Simone George Samurai
3 Stephen Ganess+Eban Sandy Samurai

GS U19
1 Chequeda De Boulet Shuttle Force
2 Rachel Ragoonanan Shuttle Force
3 Shania Lee Samurai
3 Waynetta Thomas FMT

BS U19
1 Vance Juteram FMT
2 Reece Marcano Shuttle Force
3 Josef Gonzalez CBAC
3 Leon Cassie CBAC

GD U17RR
1 Zharia Hinds+Cathline Ramroop Samurai
2 Kyra James+Shaleza Mungal FMT
3 Kristy Diljohn+Sadhika Jaggessar CBAC
4 Simone George+Destiny Rattan Samurai

BD U17
1 Donovan David+Zion St Rose Shuttle Force
2 Seth Mollah+Tian Ramdath FMT/SGCSA
3 Sameer Ali+Jae Marc Tagallie CBAC
3 Reval Jaggessar+Justin Samaroo CBAC

XD U17
1 Reece Marcano+Janiah Boodoosingh Shuttle Force/FMT
2 Jae Marc Tagallie+Kristy Diljohn CBAC
3 Justin Churaman+Shaleza Mungal FMT
3 Justin Samaroo+Sonja Cassie CBAC

GS U17
1 Cathline Ramroop Samurai
2 Sadhika Jaggessar CBAC
3 Simone George Samurai
3 Kyra James FMT

BS U17
1 Zion St Rose Shuttle Force
2 Reece Marcano Shuttle Force
3 Tian Ramdath SGCSA
3 Justin Samaroo CBAC

GD U15
1 Puja Chendil Kumar+Danae Mootoosingh Southern Stars
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2 Danyelle Barnes+Jada Smith FMT
3 Tishelle George+Shania Hinds Samurai
3 Nicha Fraser+Kevi Ann Quamina Samurai

BD U15
1 Sameer Ali+Verone Salick CBAC
2 James Babwah+Travis Sinanan Cristars/CATT
3 Danick Irish+Dejaun Williams Samurai
3 Thomas Couch+Aaidan Ramcharan Southern Stars

XD U15
1 Travis Sinanan+Sonja Cassie CATT/CBAC
2 James Babwah+Danyelle Barnes Cristars/FMT
3 Seth Mollah+Janiah Boodoosingh FMT
3 Nicholi Marcano+Jada Smith Shuttle Force/FMT

GS U15
1 Amara Joachim Apexx
2 Danae Mootoosingh Southern Stars
3 Janiah Boodoosingh FMT
3 Danyelle Barnes FMT

BS U15
1 Travis Sinanan CATT
2 Sameer Ali CBAC
3 Dejaun Williams Samurai
3 Seth Mollah FMT

GD U13RR
1 T'Shelle Barnes+Sanna Guria FMT/Southern Stars
2 Kara-Ashley Robertson+Amara Urquhart Cristars
3 Nicha Fraser+Tenniya Tobias Samurai/FMT
4 Kimora Clarke+Yelena Lewis FMT

BD U13RR
1 Aditya Maharaj+Jace Smith Cristars/FMT
2 Kiran Rampersad+Nadav Singh Southern Stars
3 Jordan Ali+Jamahal Mason Southern Stars
4 Hassan Khan+Daryl Mendoza Cristars/FMT

XD U13
1 Nadav Singh+Sanna Guria Southern Stars
2 Jace Smith+T'Shelle Barnes FMT
3 Aditya Maharaj+Amara Urquhart Cristars
3 Hassan Khan+Kara-Ashley Robertson Cristars

GS U13
1 Sanna Guria Southern Stars
2 T'Shelle Barnes FMT
3 Kara-Ashley Robertson Cristars
3 Amara Urquhart Cristars

BS U13
1 Jace Smith FMT
2 Aditya Maharaj Cristars
3 Jamahal Mason Southern Stars
3 Kiran Rampersad Southern Stars

GD U11RR
1 Arianna Mansook+Aliyah Urquhart CBAC/Cristars
2 Azaria Gaskill+Melek Ramnath Southern Stars
3 Rishelle Boodoosingh+Tanvi Orie FMT/Central Smashers
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BD U11

1 Andrew Babwah+Ethan Ramcharan Cristars/Southern Stars
2 Luke Mollah+Aeden Williams FMT
3 Ishmael Evangelist+Stephon Evangelist Shuttle Force
3 Chijioke Kalu+Akeel Khan Central Smashers/Cristars

XD U11
1 Andrew Babwah+Aliyah Urquhart Cristars
2 Luke Mollah+Rishelle Boodoosingh FMT
3 Ethan Ramcharan+Azaria Gaskill Southern Stars
3 Aeden Williams+Arianna Mansook FMT/CBAC

GS U11
1 Aliyah Urquhart Cristars
2 Arianna Mansook CBAC
3 Tenniya Tobias FMT
3 Rishelle Boodoosingh FMT

BS U11
1 Andrew Babwah Cristars
2 Ethan Ramcharan Southern Stars
3 Luke Mollah FMT
3 Aeden Williams FMT

GS U15C
1 Kevi Ann Quamina Samurai
2 Shania Hinds Samurai
3 Aaliyah Khan Central Smashers
3 Tishelle George Samurai

U15_17 C
1 Sa'Eed Mohammed Southern Stars
2 Thomas Couch Southern Stars
3 Zayden Ramkissoon Southern Stars
3 Triston Sookdeo SGCSA
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